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Contact Persons / Ansprechpartner

Title
Funktion

Name
Name

Phone
Telefon

E-Mail
E-Mail

General Manager
Geschaftsfiihrer

DI Guinther Hoggerl

+43 7476 77 488-11

hoeggerl@mgg-polymers.com

General Manager
Geschaftsfiihrer

Mag. Maximilian Hager

+43 7476 77 488-11

hager@mgg-polymers.com

Sales Manager

Darko Huskic

+43 664 853 48 26

huskic@mgg-polymers.com

Verkauf +43 7476 77 488-14
Sourcg;gkr;/tuafnager Serge Hombroukx +43 664 853 48 19 hombroukx@mgg-polymers.com
Logistic & Supplier Manager
Logistikleiter & Peter Stiftinger +43 7476 77 488-27 stiftinger@mgg-polymers.com

Lieferantenmanagement

Logistic & Process Management
Logistik & Prozessmanagement

Udo Maurer

+43 7476 77 488-18

maurer@mgg-polymers.com

Logistic
Logistik

Christian Weissensteiner

+43 7476 77 488-22

weissensteiner@mgg-polymers.com

Finance & Controlling
Finanzen & Controlling

Helga Berger

+43 7476 77 488-25

berger@mgg-polymers.com

Assistant Cost Accounting
Assistenz Buchhaltung

Sylvia Funk-Kendrick

+43 7476 77 488-32

funk@mgg-polymers.com

Production Manager
Produktionsleiter

Gerald Jagersberger, MSc.

+43 664 853 48 32

jagersberger@mgg-polymers.com

Process Technician
Prozesstechniker

Manfred Tichler

+43 664 8534809
+43 7476 77 488-16

tuechler@mgg-polymers.com

Head of Quality and
Environmental Management
Leitung Qualitats- &
Umweltmanagement

Philipp Felber

+43 664 8534834

felber@mgg-polymers.com

Compliance & Project Management
Behérden & Projektmanagement

Christian Neumann

+43 664 8534825
+43 7476 77 488-31

neumann@mgg-polymers.com

Assistant MD & Human Resources
Assistenz GF & Personalwesen

Karin GrolSbichler

+43 7476 77 488-11

grossbichler@mgg-polymers.com

Assistant MD, Marketing & Sales Support
Assistenz GF, Marketing & Vertrieb
Support

Barbara Moser

+43 7476 77 488-28

moser@mgg-polymers.com




